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GSOFFL 2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:20pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Bushnell's Underwater Fighting-Machines
Kennedy's Space Assault

Charging Leicht Brigade

The Right Stuff

Coop's Federalist Party

Alker's Whiskey Rebellion

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Bushnell's Underwater Fighting-Machines
Jesus Christ Lives!

Charging Leicht Brigade

Webb's Touchdown Telescope

Coop's Federalist Party

The Golden Horde

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Bushnell's Underwater Fighting-Machines
Jesus Christ Lives!

Charging Leicht Brigade

Webb's Touchdown Telescope

Coop's Federalist Party

The Golden Horde

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Bushnell's Underwater Fighting-Machines
Jesus Christ Lives!

Kennedy's Space Assault

The Black Death

The Right Stuff

Causing Great Depression

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Bushnell's Underwater Fighting-Machines
Jesus Christ Lives!

Kennedy's Space Assault

The Black Death

The Right Stuff

Causing Great Depression

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Bushnell's Underwater Fighting-Machines
Jesus Christ Lives!

Kennedy's Space Assault

The Black Death

Charging Leicht Brigade

Webb's Touchdown Telescope

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Bushnell's Underwater Fighting-Machines
Jesus Christ Lives!

Kennedy's Space Assault

The Black Death

Charging Leicht Brigade

Webb's Touchdown Telescope

90.00 VS Jesus Christ Lives! 95.00
82.00 Vs The Black Death 67.50
63.00 VS Webb's Touchdown Telescope 83.50
104.50 Vs Causing Great Depression 46.00
43.00 VS The Golden Horde 103.50
77.00 Vs Old Curmudgeon Crusaders 75.00
82.50 S Kennedy's Space Assault 109.00
68.00 Vs The Black Death 121.50
100.00 VS The Right Stuff 103.00
82.50 Vs Causing Great Depression 59.50
110.00 Vs Alker's Whiskey Rebellion 77.50
78.00 Vs Old Curmudgeon Crusaders 70.00
124.00 VS The Black Death 95.00
88.50 Vs Kennedy's Space Assault 115.50
59.00 S Causing Great Depression 85.50
96.00 Vs The Right Stuff 84.00
63.00 VS Old Curmudgeon Crusaders 97.50
100.00 Vs Alker's Whiskey Rebellion 82.00
107.50 VS Charging Leicht Brigade 89.00
79.00 Vs Webb's Touchdown Telescope 83.00
131.00 VS Coop's Federalist Party 73.00
84.00 Vs The Golden Horde 87.50
75.50 VS Alker's Whiskey Rebellion 86.50
51.50 Vs Old Curmudgeon Crusaders 60.50
84.50 VS Webb's Touchdown Telescope 95.50
90.50 Vs Charging Leicht Brigade 41.50
100.50 VS The Golden Horde 72.50
62.50 Vs Coop's Federalist Party 111.50
51.00 VS Old Curmudgeon Crusaders 87.50
139.50 Vs Alker's Whiskey Rebellion 74.00
91.00 VS The Right Stuff 76.50
84.50 Vs Causing Great Depression 72.50
88.00 VS Alker's Whiskey Rebellion 84.50
87.50 Vs Old Curmudgeon Crusaders 70.00
89.00 VS Coop's Federalist Party 68.50
52.50 Vs The Golden Horde 69.00
77.00 VS Causing Great Depression 63.00
83.00 Vs The Right Stuff 64.50
92.00 VS Old Curmudgeon Crusaders 86.00
92.00 Vs Alker's Whiskey Rebellion 94.00
59.00 VS The Golden Horde 92.50
52.50 Vs Coop's Federalist Party 77.50
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Bushnell's Underwater Fighting-Machines 102.50 Vs Coop's Federalist Party 104.00
Jesus Christ Lives! 87.00 Vs The Golden Horde 100.00
Kennedy's Space Assault 96.50 Vs The Right Stuff 85.50
The Black Death 80.00 Vs Causing Great Depression 100.50
Charging Leicht Brigade 74.50 VS Alker's Whiskey Rebellion 87.00
Webb's Touchdown Telescope 45.00 Vs Old Curmudgeon Crusaders 95.00
Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Bushnell's Underwater Fighting-Machines 56.00 VS The Golden Horde 111.00
Jesus Christ Lives! 68.00 Vs Coop's Federalist Party 65.00
Kennedy's Space Assault 85.00 VS Causing Great Depression 65.00
The Black Death 70.50 Vs The Right Stuff 81.50
Charging Leicht Brigade 92.00 Vs Old Curmudgeon Crusaders 77.00
Webb's Touchdown Telescope 53.00 Vs Alker's Whiskey Rebellion 73.50
Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Bushnell's Underwater Fighting-Machines 65.50 Vs Alker's Whiskey Rebellion 80.00
Jesus Christ Lives! 100.00 Vs Old Curmudgeon Crusaders 81.00
Kennedy's Space Assault 74.00 Vs Charging Leicht Brigade 73.50
The Black Death 75.00 Vs Webb's Touchdown Telescope 59.50
The Right Stuff 101.00 VS Coop's Federalist Party 75.50
Causing Great Depression 95.00 Vs The Golden Horde 115.00
Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Bushnell's Underwater Fighting-Machines 88.50 VS Old Curmudgeon Crusaders 75.50
Jesus Christ Lives! 80.00 Vs Alker's Whiskey Rebellion 58.50
Kennedy's Space Assault 81.50 VS Webb's Touchdown Telescope 62.00
The Black Death 88.00 Vs Charging Leicht Brigade 78.50
The Right Stuff 86.00 Vs The Golden Horde 91.00
Causing Great Depression 93.00 Vs Coop's Federalist Party 88.00
Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Bushnell's Underwater Fighting-Machines 91.00 Vs Jesus Christ Lives! 84.00
Kennedy's Space Assault 97.00 Vs The Black Death 92.50
Charging Leicht Brigade 111.50 Vs Webb's Touchdown Telescope 63.00
The Right Stuff 84.50 Vs Causing Great Depression 87.00
Coop's Federalist Party 84.50 VS The Golden Horde 94.00
Alker's Whiskey Rebellion 102.00 Vs Old Curmudgeon Crusaders 79.50
Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Bushnell's Underwater Fighting-Machines 80.50 Vs Kennedy's Space Assault 96.50
Jesus Christ Lives! 67.00 Vs The Black Death 90.50
Charging Leicht Brigade 114.00 VS The Right Stuff 44.00
Webb's Touchdown Telescope 69.00 Vs Causing Great Depression 99.00
Coop's Federalist Party 103.50 VS Alker's Whiskey Rebellion 76.00
The Golden Horde 105.50 Vs Old Curmudgeon Crusaders 67.00
Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Bushnell's Underwater Fighting-Machines 89.00 Vs The Black Death 89.00
Jesus Christ Lives! 78.00 Vs Kennedy's Space Assault 100.00
Charging Leicht Brigade 64.00 Vs Causing Great Depression 109.50
Webb's Touchdown Telescope 70.00 Vs The Right Stuff 75.50
Coop's Federalist Party 91.50 VS Old Curmudgeon Crusaders 61.00
The Golden Horde 80.00 Vs Alker's Whiskey Rebellion 53.50
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

The Black Death 72.00 VS Kennedy's Space Assault 95.25
Alker's Whiskey Rebellion 113.00 Vs Jesus Christ Lives! 97.75
Bushnell's Underwater Fighting-Machines 97.50 Vs Causing Great Depression 70.25
Coop's Federalist Party 126.50 Vs The Golden Horde 84.75
Charging Leicht Brigade 80.50

Old Curmudgeon Crusaders 66.00

The Right Stuff 69.50

Webb's Touchdown Telescope 73.00

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Alker's Whiskey Rebellion 88.50 VS Kennedy's Space Assault 86.75
Coop's Federalist Party 100.00 Vs Bushnell's Underwater Fighting-Machines 58.25
Causing Great Depression 87.50

Charging Leicht Brigade 85.50

Jesus Christ Lives! 87.00

Old Curmudgeon Crusaders 68.00

The Black Death 80.50

The Golden Horde 72.00

The Right Stuff 57.50

Webb's Touchdown Telescope 79.50

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Coop's Federalist Party 112.50 VS Alker's Whiskey Rebellion 84.25
Bushnell's Underwater Fighting-Machines 110.50

Causing Great Depression 76.50

Charging Leicht Brigade 70.00

Jesus Christ Lives! 95.50

Kennedy's Space Assault 54.50

Old Curmudgeon Crusaders 66.50

The Black Death 70.50

The Golden Horde 118.00

The Right Stuff 39.00

Webb's Touchdown Telescope 76.00

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18

No Games Scheduled

Alker's Whiskey Rebellion 62.00

Bushnell's Underwater Fighting-Machines 69.50

Causing Great Depression 62.00

Charging Leicht Brigade 105.00

Coop's Federalist Party 54.00

Jesus Christ Lives! 63.50

Kennedy's Space Assault 43.00

Old Curmudgeon Crusaders 65.00

The Black Death 48.00

The Golden Horde 69.00

The Right Stuff 28.00

Webb's Touchdown Telescope 85.00

Playoff Week 5 - NFL Wildcard

No Games Scheduled

Alker's Whiskey Rebellion 49.50

Bushnell's Underwater Fighting-Machines 43.50

Causing Great Depression 10.50

Charging Leicht Brigade 54.50
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Coop's Federalist Party

Jesus Christ Lives!

Kennedy's Space Assault

Old Curmudgeon Crusaders
The Black Death

The Golden Horde

The Right Stuff

Webb's Touchdown Telescope

Playoff Week 6 - NFL Divisional

Alker's Whiskey Rebellion
Bushnell's Underwater Fighting-Machines
Causing Great Depression
Charging Leicht Brigade
Coop's Federalist Party

Jesus Christ Lives!

Kennedy's Space Assault

Old Curmudgeon Crusaders
The Black Death

The Golden Horde

The Right Stuff

Webb's Touchdown Telescope

Playoff Week 7 - NFL Championship

Alker's Whiskey Rebellion
Bushnell's Underwater Fighting-Machines
Causing Great Depression
Charging Leicht Brigade
Coop's Federalist Party

Jesus Christ Lives!

Kennedy's Space Assault

Old Curmudgeon Crusaders
The Black Death

The Golden Horde

The Right Stuff

Webb's Touchdown Telescope

Playoff Week 8 - NFL Superbowl

Alker's Whiskey Rebellion
Bushnell's Underwater Fighting-Machines
Causing Great Depression
Charging Leicht Brigade
Coop's Federalist Party

Jesus Christ Lives!

Kennedy's Space Assault

Old Curmudgeon Crusaders
The Black Death

The Golden Horde

The Right Stuff

Webb's Touchdown Telescope

64.00
92.50
18.00
60.50
42.00
47.00

5.00

7.00

No Games Scheduled
39.50
24.00
13.00
19.50
21.50
69.00
37.00
48.50
16.00
45.00

0.00
0.00

No Games Scheduled
32.50
0.00
0.00
5.00
14.00
28.00
33.00
30.50
13.00
31.00
0.00
0.00

No Games Scheduled
25.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
15.00
30.00
12.50
6.50
10.50
2.00
0.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 4/4



