

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Bushnell's Underwater Fighting-Machines	90.00	VS	Jesus Christ Lives!	95.00
Kennedy's Space Assault	82.00	VS	The Black Death	67.50
Charging Leicht Brigade	63.00	VS	Webb's Touchdown Telescope	83.50
The Right Stuff	104.50	VS	Causing Great Depression	46.00
Coop's Federalist Party	43.00	VS	The Golden Horde	103.50
Alker's Whiskey Rebellion	77.00	VS	Old Curmudgeon Crusaders	75.00
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Bushnell's Underwater Fighting-Machines	82.50	VS	Kennedy's Space Assault	109.00
Jesus Christ Lives!	68.00	VS	The Black Death	121.50
Charging Leicht Brigade	100.00	VS	The Right Stuff	103.00
Webb's Touchdown Telescope	82.50	VS	Causing Great Depression	59.50
Coop's Federalist Party	110.00	VS	Alker's Whiskey Rebellion	77.50
The Golden Horde	78.00	VS	Old Curmudgeon Crusaders	70.00
Wasta O NEL Wasta O				
Week 3 - NFL Week 3 Bushnell's Underwater Fighting-Machines	124.00	VS	The Black Death	95.00
Jesus Christ Lives!	88.50	vs VS	Kennedy's Space Assault	115.50
Charging Leicht Brigade	59.00		Causing Great Depression	85.50
Webb's Touchdown Telescope	96.00	VS VS	The Right Stuff	84.00
Coop's Federalist Party	63.00		Old Curmudgeon Crusaders	97.50
The Golden Horde	100.00	vs vs	Alker's Whiskey Rebellion	82.00
The Golden Horde	100.00	VS	Aiker's Willskey Rebellion	82.00
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Bushnell's Underwater Fighting-Machines	107.50	VS	Charging Leicht Brigade	89.00
Jesus Christ Lives!	79.00	VS	Webb's Touchdown Telescope	83.00
Kennedy's Space Assault	131.00	VS	Coop's Federalist Party	73.00
The Black Death	84.00	VS	The Golden Horde	87.50
The Right Stuff	75.50	VS	Alker's Whiskey Rebellion	86.50
Causing Great Depression	51.50	VS	Old Curmudgeon Crusaders	60.50
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Bushnell's Underwater Fighting-Machines	84.50	VS	Webb's Touchdown Telescope	95.50
Jesus Christ Lives!	90.50	VS	Charging Leicht Brigade	41.50
Kennedy's Space Assault	100.50	VS	The Golden Horde	72.50
The Black Death	62.50	VS	Coop's Federalist Party	111.50
The Right Stuff	51.00	VS	Old Curmudgeon Crusaders	87.50
Causing Great Depression	139.50	VS	Alker's Whiskey Rebellion	74.00
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Bushnell's Underwater Fighting-Machines	91.00	VS	The Right Stuff	76.50
Jesus Christ Lives!	84.50	VS	Causing Great Depression	72.50
Kennedy's Space Assault	88.00	VS	Alker's Whiskey Rebellion	84.50
The Black Death	87.50	VS	Old Curmudgeon Crusaders	70.00
Charging Leicht Brigade	89.00	VS	Coop's Federalist Party	68.50
Webb's Touchdown Telescope	52.50	VS	The Golden Horde	69.00
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Bushnell's Underwater Fighting-Machines	77.00	VS	Causing Great Depression	63.00
Jesus Christ Lives!	83.00	VS	The Right Stuff	64.50
Kennedy's Space Assault	92.00	VS	Old Curmudgeon Crusaders	86.00
The Black Death	92.00	VS	Alker's Whiskey Rebellion	94.00
Charging Leicht Brigade	59.00	VS	The Golden Horde	92.50
Webb's Touchdown Telescope	52.50	VS	Coop's Federalist Party	77.50



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Bushnell's Underwater Fighting-Machines	102.50	VS	Coop's Federalist Party	104.00
Jesus Christ Lives!	87.00	VS	The Golden Horde	100.00
Kennedy's Space Assault	96.50	VS	The Right Stuff	85.50
The Black Death	80.00	VS	Causing Great Depression	100.50
Charging Leicht Brigade	74.50	VS	Alker's Whiskey Rebellion	87.00
Webb's Touchdown Telescope	45.00	VS	Old Curmudgeon Crusaders	95.00
•			G	
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Bushnell's Underwater Fighting-Machines	56.00	VS	The Golden Horde	111.00
Jesus Christ Lives!	68.00	VS	Coop's Federalist Party	65.00
Kennedy's Space Assault	85.00	VS	Causing Great Depression	65.00
The Black Death	70.50	VS	The Right Stuff	81.50
Charging Leicht Brigade	92.00	VS	Old Curmudgeon Crusaders	77.00
Webb's Touchdown Telescope	53.00	VS	Alker's Whiskey Rebellion	73.50
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Bushnell's Underwater Fighting-Machines	65.50	VC	Alker's Whiskey Rebellion	80.00
Jesus Christ Lives!	100.00	VS VS	Old Curmudgeon Crusaders	81.00
Kennedy's Space Assault	74.00		Charging Leicht Brigade	73.50
The Black Death	74.00 75.00	VS	Webb's Touchdown Telescope	59.50
The Right Stuff	101.00	VS	Coop's Federalist Party	75.50
Causing Great Depression	95.00	VS	The Golden Horde	115.00
Causing Great Depression	95.00	VS	The Golden Holde	115.00
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Bushnell's Underwater Fighting-Machines	88.50	VS	Old Curmudgeon Crusaders	75.50
Jesus Christ Lives!	80.00	VS	Alker's Whiskey Rebellion	58.50
Kennedy's Space Assault	81.50	VS	Webb's Touchdown Telescope	62.00
The Black Death	88.00	VS	Charging Leicht Brigade	78.50
The Right Stuff	86.00	VS	The Golden Horde	91.00
Causing Great Depression	93.00	VS	Coop's Federalist Party	88.00
Wools 42 NEL Wools 42				
Week 12 - NFL Week 12	04.00		lagua Christ Liveal	04.00
Bushnell's Underwater Fighting-Machines	91.00	VS	Jesus Christ Lives!	84.00
Kennedy's Space Assault	97.00	VS	The Black Death	92.50
Charging Leicht Brigade	111.50	VS	Webb's Touchdown Telescope	63.00
The Right Stuff	84.50	VS	Causing Great Depression	87.00
Coop's Federalist Party	84.50	VS	The Golden Horde	94.00
Alker's Whiskey Rebellion	102.00	VS	Old Curmudgeon Crusaders	79.50
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Bushnell's Underwater Fighting-Machines	80.50	VS	Kennedy's Space Assault	96.50
Jesus Christ Lives!	67.00	VS	The Black Death	90.50
Charging Leicht Brigade	114.00	VS	The Right Stuff	44.00
Webb's Touchdown Telescope	69.00	VS	Causing Great Depression	99.00
Coop's Federalist Party	103.50	VS	Alker's Whiskey Rebellion	76.00
The Golden Horde	105.50	VS	Old Curmudgeon Crusaders	67.00
W. L.A. NELWOOD				
Week 14 - NFL Week 14	00.00		The Disab D !	22.25
Bushnell's Underwater Fighting-Machines	89.00	VS	The Black Death	89.00
Jesus Christ Lives!	78.00	VS	Kennedy's Space Assault	100.00
Charging Leicht Brigade	64.00	VS	Causing Great Depression	109.50
Webb's Touchdown Telescope	70.00	VS	The Right Stuff	75.50
Coop's Federalist Party	91.50	VS	Old Curmudgeon Crusaders	61.00
The Golden Horde	80.00	VS	Alker's Whiskey Rebellion	53.50





www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:20pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
The Black Death	72.00	VS	Kennedy's Space Assault	95.25
Alker's Whiskey Rebellion	113.00	VS	Jesus Christ Lives!	97.75
Bushnell's Underwater Fighting-Machines	97.50	VS	Causing Great Depression	70.25
Coop's Federalist Party	126.50		The Golden Horde	84.75
	80.50	VS	The Golden Holde	04.73
Charging Leicht Brigade				
Old Curmudgeon Crusaders	66.00			
The Right Stuff	69.50			
Webb's Touchdown Telescope	73.00			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Alker's Whiskey Rebellion	88.50	VS	Kennedy's Space Assault	86.75
Coop's Federalist Party	100.00	VS	Bushnell's Underwater Fighting-Machines	58.25
Causing Great Depression	87.50			
Charging Leicht Brigade	85.50			
Jesus Christ Lives!	87.00			
Old Curmudgeon Crusaders	68.00			
The Black Death	80.50			
The Golden Horde	72.00			
The Right Stuff	57.50			
Webb's Touchdown Telescope	79.50			
Wood o Touchide IIII Tolocoope	70.00			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Coop's Federalist Party	112.50	VS	Alker's Whiskey Rebellion	84.25
Bushnell's Underwater Fighting-Machines	110.50			
Causing Great Depression	76.50			
Charging Leicht Brigade	70.00			
Jesus Christ Lives!	95.50			
Kennedy's Space Assault	54.50			
Old Curmudgeon Crusaders	66.50			
The Black Death	70.50			
The Golden Horde	118.00			
The Right Stuff	39.00			
Webb's Touchdown Telescope	76.00			
Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18				
Playon Week 4 - NFL Week 16	No Ga	mes Schedu	uled	
Alker's Whiskey Rebellion	62.00			
Bushnell's Underwater Fighting-Machines	69.50			
Causing Great Depression	62.00			
Charging Leicht Brigade	105.00			
Coop's Federalist Party	54.00			
Jesus Christ Lives!	63.50			
Kennedy's Space Assault	43.00			
Old Curmudgeon Crusaders	65.00			
The Black Death	48.00			
The Golden Horde	69.00			
The Right Stuff	28.00			
Webb's Touchdown Telescope	85.00			
Playoff Week 5 - NFL Wildcard				
I MYON WEEK 3 - NI L WINGGIU	No Ga	mes Schedu	uled	
Alker's Whiskey Rebellion	49.50			
Bushnell's Underwater Fighting-Machines	43.50			
Causing Great Depression	10.50			
Charging Leicht Brigade	54.50			
J J				





Coop's Federalist Party	64.00
Jesus Christ Lives!	92.50
Kennedy's Space Assault	18.00
Old Curmudgeon Crusaders	60.50
The Black Death	42.00
The Golden Horde	47.00
The Right Stuff	5.00
Webb's Touchdown Telescope	7.00

Playoff Week 6 - NFL Divisional

•	No Games Scheduled
Alker's Whiskey Rebellion	39.50
Bushnell's Underwater Fighting-Machines	24.00
Causing Great Depression	13.00
Charging Leicht Brigade	19.50
Coop's Federalist Party	21.50
Jesus Christ Lives!	69.00
Kennedy's Space Assault	37.00
Old Curmudgeon Crusaders	48.50
The Black Death	16.00
The Golden Horde	45.00
The Right Stuff	0.00
Webb's Touchdown Telescope	0.00

Playoff Week 7 - NFL Championship

	No Games Scheduled
Alker's Whiskey Rebellion	32.50
Bushnell's Underwater Fighting-Machines	0.00
Causing Great Depression	0.00
Charging Leicht Brigade	5.00
Coop's Federalist Party	14.00
Jesus Christ Lives!	28.00
Kennedy's Space Assault	33.00
Old Curmudgeon Crusaders	30.50
The Black Death	13.00
The Golden Horde	31.00
The Right Stuff	0.00
Webb's Touchdown Telescope	0.00

Playoff Week 8 - NFL Superbowl

	No Games Scheduled
Alker's Whiskey Rebellion	25.00
Bushnell's Underwater Fighting-Machines	0.00
Causing Great Depression	0.00
Charging Leicht Brigade	0.00
Coop's Federalist Party	0.00
Jesus Christ Lives!	15.00
Kennedy's Space Assault	30.00
Old Curmudgeon Crusaders	12.50
The Black Death	6.50
The Golden Horde	10.50
The Right Stuff	2.00
Webb's Touchdown Telescope	0.00